1.kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho Ziactva
Banska Bystrica 21.04.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 5:24

150m - Mladsie Ziacky

Rekordy

NR 1925 +1,8 RADOSOVA Maria Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom SVK 27.05.2012 Nové Mesto nad Vahom

(263) 150m - Mladsie Ziacky :: Beh H
# Sté Meno

ZAVRSANOVA Dominika
STANOVA Patricia
PIZZOLATO Maria
PIROSIKOVA Simona
PETRYOVA Alexandra
PISOVA Monika
SITARCIKOVA Martina
SVINCAKOVA Laura
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Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 21.04.2018 14:19

Nar.

2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007

Klub / Krajina SB PB Start

AK Mostaren Brezno
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

BSK Banska Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Mostaren Brezno
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